RICK WELLS, %bmff

MANATEE COUNTY, FLORIDA

600 301 Blvd. West Fax Number
Suite 202 Human Resources (941) 744-3784
Bradenton, Florida 34205 www.manateesheriff.com

Telephone (941) 747-3011

December 15, 2017

Board of County Commissioners
Manatee County Courthouse
Bradenton, Florida 34205

RE: Public Employee Blanket Bond Deputy Sheriff’s Blanket Surety Bond
(Bond No. 98P-41-78) (Bond No. 68722367)
Florida Sheriff’s Self-Insurance Fund ~ Western Surety Company

* ADDITIONS AND DELETIONS

Dear Commissioners:

Attached is a list depicting 6 employees of the Manatee County Sheriff's Office and Deputized
Police Officers who need to be included on the abovementioned bond(s).

Also listed, are 7 employees who are presently on the above mentioned bond(s) as Deputized Police
Officers or employees of the Manatee County Sheriff's Office and need to be deleted.

Sincerely yours,

CHARLES R. WELLS, SHERIFF
Manatee County, Florida

Carol Laudicina
Human Resources Director

CRW/CRL

An Accredited Agency



Bond List November 2017

NEW HIRE/REHIRE
CARLTON, CHEYENNE
COLON, NATASHA
GRAY, ELIZABETH
MULLANEY, ALYSSA
TWENTY, BREANNA
VAZOQUEZ, CARLOS

SEPARATION
BOWDEN, LASHONDA
GREEN-PERRY, CAROL

HENRY, VERONICA
MURRELL, LOUIS
OVALLES VASOQUEZ, BRYANT
PENCE, JOEL

WHITTAKER, CHARLES

11/27/2017
11/13/2017
11/13/2017
11/15/2017
11/20/2017
11/12/2017

11/17/2017
11/22/2017
11/30/2017
11/25/2017
11/09/2017
11/27/2017
11/08/2017

PST I
HR SPECIALIST
BOOKING CLERK
BOOKING CLERK
P/T SWITCHBOARD

FOOD SERVICES COORDINATOR

CPS
RESERVES DEPUTY
PST I
CRO
CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
SCG
SCG



