

rick wells, Sheriff





600 301 Blvd. West Suite 202 Bradenton, Florida 34205 Telephone (941) 747-3011

Fax Number Human Resources (941) 744-3784 www.manateesheriff.com

December 15, 2017

Board of County Commissioners Manatee County Courthouse Bradenton, Florida 34205

RE: Public Employee Blanket Bond (Bond No. 98P-41-78) Florida Sheriff's Self-Insurance Fund Deputy Sheriff's Blanket Surety Bond (Bond No. 68722367) Western Surety Company

* ADDITIONS AND DELETIONS

Dear Commissioners:

Attached is a list depicting 6 employees of the Manatee County Sheriff's Office and Deputized Police Officers who need to be included on the abovementioned bond(s).

Also listed, are 7 employees who are presently on the above mentioned bond(s) as Deputized Police Officers or employees of the Manatee County Sheriff's Office and need to be deleted.

Sincerely yours,

CHARLES R. WELLS, SHERIFF Manatee County, Florida

Larot R. Laudien Carol Laudicina

Human Resources Director

CRW/CRL

Bond List November 2017

VIE/W	HIDE	REHIRE
IAFAA		

CARLTON, CHEYENNE	11/27/2017	PST I
COLON, NATASHA	11/13/2017	HR SPECIALIST
GRAY, ELIZABETH	11/13/2017	BOOKING CLERK
MULLANEY, ALYSSA	11/15/2017	BOOKING CLERK
TWENTY, BREANNA	11/20/2017	P/T SWITCHBOARD
VAZQUEZ, CARLOS	11/12/2017	FOOD SERVICES COORDINATOR

SEPARATION		
BOWDEN, LASHONDA	11/17/2017	CPS
GREEN-PERRY, CAROL	11/22/2017	RESERVES DEPUTY
HENRY, VERONICA	11/30/2017	PST I
MURRELL, LOUIS	11/25/2017	CRO
OVALLES VASQUEZ, BRYANT	11/09/2017	CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
PENCE, JOEL	11/27/2017	SCG
WHITTAKER, CHARLES	11/08/2017	SCG